
Pos 

 

Coppie 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 

Elite 
1 
2 

 

Maxienduro bici 
1 
2 

 

Promo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Super 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Veteran 

Num. 

88 
516 

24 
818 
114 

80 
179 

6 
5 
8 
7 

23 
254 
144 

79 
96 

325 
94 

31 
16 

195 
977 
367 
176 
754 
287 

17 
305 

29 

800 
148 
369 

22 

Nome 

GORINI/MONTAGNINI Simone/Matteo 
MORICONI/MORICONI Francesco/Andrea 
ASTOLFI/RONCHI Lorenzo/Alessandro 
GIACHE'/PAPAVERO Riccardo/Moreno 
TASSI/GIULIANI Mirco/Roberto 
LANCI/MONALDI Claudio/Cristian 
ARINGOLO/SCATTOLINI William/Fabrizio 
UGULINI/FESANI Adriano/Andrea 
STOLFI/CAPICCHIONI Fabio/Marino 
VESCOVELLI/GIOVANNINI Fabrizio/Emanuele 
CIPOLLINI/ROSSETTI Roberto/Elia 
MUSCIONI/TORRIANI Alessandro/Alex 
TOSI BRANDI/GIOVANNINI Stefano/Oriano 
GIANCECCHI/PAOLINI Simone/Thomas 
PUGLIA/PUGLIA Umberto/Andrea 
AGOSTINELLI/PACETTI Sylvano Bernard/Tommaso 

CASADEI Samuele 
ANTOGNOLI Luca 

DI PIERO Nicola 
BIGONI Guglielmo Lorenzo 

VITALI Giacomo 
GAMBARARA Matteo 
RE Francesco 
SANTANGELI Matteo 
GUGNALI Paolo 
SERRANDREI Ivan 
TOSI BRANDI Lorenzo 
SGOLASTRA Alex 
ORAZI Matteo 

VESCOVELLI Mirco 
BASTIANELLI Daniele 
DEVI Michael 
BEVILACQUA Emanuele 

Classe 

Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 
Coppie 

Elite 
Elite 

Maxienduro bici 
Maxienduro bici 

Promo 
Promo 
Promo 
Promo 
Promo 
Promo 
Promo 
Promo 
Promo 

Super 
Super 
Super 
Super 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 
110 
100 

95 
90 
87 
84 
82 

250 
220 

250 
220 

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 

250 
220 
200 
180 

Punti totali 

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 
110 
100 

95 
90 
87 
84 
82 

250 
220 

250 
220 

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 

250 
220 
200 
180 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

301 
110 

2 
76 
52 

888 
227 

38 
512 

Nome 

AGOSTINI Alfredo 
ANGELETTI David 
SILINGARDI Marino 
RE Romano 
CURZIETTI Moreno 
AYROLDI Fausto 
PAOLOZZI Euro 
TAGLIAVENTI Gianpaolo 
SIMIONI Roberto 

Classe 

Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 

Punti totali 

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 
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